
Recommended Revision Guides for Summer 2019 

Core Subjects 

Subject Title ISBN Price Notes 

English English Language 
Revise WJEC GCSE 
English Language for 
Wales Workbook 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
English Literature 
CPG – Blood Brothers 
CPG – A Christmas Carol 

 
9780198408383 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1782943110 
1782943099 

 
£7.99 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£3.00 
£3.00 

 

Matched to the requirements of the WJEC for 
Wales GCSE English Language specification, 
this workbook provides an active and structured 
approach to revision. This full colour write-in 
workbook helps prepare students for the exams 
and provides extensive practice opportunities, 
sample student answers, revision tips and 
sample exam papers. With a focus on self-
evaluation, this workbook, written by an 
experienced and trusted author team, aims to 
help students take control of their revision 
through an active and motivational approach 
 

All books are available to purchase in the 
school library 

Maths Maths & Numeracy 
WJEC GCSE Maths 
Higher: Mastering 
Mathematics Revision  
 
WJEC GCSE Maths 
Intermediate: Mastering 
Mathematics Revision  
 
WJEC GCSE Maths 
Foundation: Mastering 
Mathematics Revision  

 
1471882535 

 
 
 

1471882985 
 
 
 

1471882527 

 
£6.95 

 
 
 

£6.95 
 
 
 

£6.95 

Matched for the requirements of the WJEC 
maths & numeracy specification: 

 Identify areas of improvement to focus on 
through diagnostic tests for each topic. 

 Develop exam skills and techniques with 
skills-focused exam-style questions and 
exam advice on common pitfalls. 

 Build understanding and confidence with 
clear explanations of each topic covering all 
the key information needed to succeed. 

 Consolidate revision with 'two weeks to go' 
summaries for each topic 
 

All books are available to purchase in the 
school library 

 



Recommended Revision Guides for Summer 2019 

Science Triple Award 
WJEC GCSE Biology 
 
WJEC GCSE Chemistry 
 
WJEC GCSE Physics 
 
 
Double Award 
WJEC GCSE Double 
Award   

 
1471883507 

 
1471883531 

 
1471883566 

 
 

1471883590 

 
£10.00 

 
£10.00 

 
£10.00 

 
 

£15.00 

Matched for the requirements of the WJEC 
Triple and double award science specification: 

 Plan and manage a successful revision 
programme using the topic-by-topic planner 

 Consolidate subject knowledge by working 
through clear and focused content coverage 

 Test understanding and identify areas for 
improvement with regular 'Now Test 
Yourself' tasks and answers 

 Improve exam technique through practice 
questions, expert tips and examples of 
typical mistakes to avoid 

 Get exam ready with extra quick quizzes and 
answers to the practice questions available 
online 

 
All books are available to purchase in the 

school library and cover Y10 and Y11 
content 

 

 


