Recommended Revision Guides for Summer 2019



Core Subjects

Subject	Title	ISBN	Price	Notes
English	English Language Revise WJEC GCSE English Language for Wales Workbook	9780198408383	£7.99	Matched to the requirements of the WJEC for Wales GCSE English Language specification, this workbook provides an active and structured approach to revision. This full colour write-in workbook helps prepare students for the exams and provides extensive practice opportunities, sample student answers, revision tips and sample exam papers. With a focus on self-evaluation, this workbook, written by an experienced and trusted author team, aims to help students take control of their revision
	English Literature CPG – Blood Brothers CPG – A Christmas Carol	1782943110 1782943099	£3.00 £3.00	through an active and motivational approach All books are available to purchase in the school library
Maths	Maths & Numeracy WJEC GCSE Maths Higher: Mastering Mathematics Revision	1471882535	£6.95	Matched for the requirements of the WJEC maths & numeracy specification: Identify areas of improvement to focus on through diagnostic tests for each topic. Develop exam skills and techniques with
	WJEC GCSE Maths Intermediate: Mastering Mathematics Revision	1471882985	£6.95	skills-focused exam-style questions and exam advice on common pitfalls. Build understanding and confidence with clear explanations of each topic covering all
	WJEC GCSE Maths Foundation: Mastering Mathematics Revision	1471882527	£6.95	the key information needed to succeed. Consolidate revision with 'two weeks to go' summaries for each topic
				All books are available to purchase in the school library

Recommended Revision Guides for Summer 2019

	rd SE Biology SE Chemistry	1471883507 1471883531	£10.00 £10.00	Matched for the requirements of the WJEC Triple and double award science specification: Plan and manage a successful revision programme using the topic-by-topic planner
WJEC GC	SE Physics	1471883566	£10.00	 Consolidate subject knowledge by working through clear and focused content coverage Test understanding and identify areas for improvement with regular 'Now Test
Double Aw WJEC GC Award	ard SE Double	1471883590	£15.00	Yourself' tasks and answers Improve exam technique through practice questions, expert tips and examples of typical mistakes to avoid Get exam ready with extra quick quizzes and answers to the practice questions available online All books are available to purchase in the school library and cover Y10 and Y11 content